1310/1480/1550nm £-4k Y645 & 5t 465

FE iR
N B R B9, T b i st BERBAREE, RIOGWARSEREEA RSN, AT LU
525-2000nm P Bt G 4T I S 8%

R Rz F s

fAENTRE AR Sl

SRR HeEFAR %

GERR FJEEF TR E:

TR e TR AT S JEIE A U
P i iebs

Z¥ LA 8

LEVUS 3 S nm 1310 1480 1550
TAEW T nm +30
i N FE (max) dB 0.5
L dB =20
FRZ I H CW ml 500

Pt T - PM1550 B3 E
MK m 1 8
HERESR A - FC/APC sk H&
KRBT N 5
HFERF mm ®5. 5XL35
TARIREE C -5 ~ + 70
fifi A7l P C -40 ~ +85

MR 25°C; UL EMARBAE NS S, W IER:L, HmABFER N 0. 3dB, [FH5 AR 5dB, BT {R4m7= H i
e LE PR 2dB;

HERT
—@5.5£0.1mm
)\ roxe
|<7 35+0.5mm ‘>|
ERER
. e 2 6
R K/AN CW SeerRA BaKE B ERA D il
1310-1310nm 00-300mW P15-PM1550 08-0. 8m B-250um #R£F N-None
(03 RIS 1480-1480nm S-HE 10-1. Om L-900um fA &4 FP-FC/PC
1550-1550nm 15-1. 5m S-HE FA-FC/APC
S-He S-HE S-HE

¥ S MOPMFM-1550-00-P15-10-L-FA

TR er SO BE, TARBEA 1550nm, @62 300mW, J64F2881 PM1550, BAFKAE 12K, 900um 4, FC/APC, 184l
THE key B o

WMFTE T RVEAE EE S RAVEE N AR, RATA IR FERET A TS R AR .

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com



